Professional Manufacturer for Instruments
in Process & Factory Automation
+886-2-2269-6789
連續含水量分析儀
0.1% 0.02%
1
BCD
PLC
 Mütec 80
Mütec 30
HUMY1000
Mütec
PVC
15-20%
45%
2-5%
8-10%
核心水分測量
15
0~
20
0m
m
空間水分測量
PVC
150mm 200mm
( )
r=80
r=1~10
r 3~4
 (0-20mA 0-10VDC)
r 80
Mütec
1
100~220Vac,50/60Hz
0.000~0.100% 0.0~100.0% 1 2 3
0~5°C 0~180°C
0.1% 0.02%
19” – 3HE / 42 TE
2000g B236xH132xT330mm
4500g
B270 x H183 x T223mm
IP58
(
)
0~999
24
10
0/4~20/22mA 20/22~0/4mA( 750W 0/2~10/11V 10/11~0/2V
0/4~20/22mA 20/22~0/4mA( 750W) 0/2~10/11V 10/11~0/2V
)
mA PT100
1. 125VAC/110VDC 1.5A
2. 28VDC 50mA
8~36VDC 2~14mA
RS232/RS485
1/4 VGA-LC- 100 x 77mm 320 x 240
1 230VAC 115VAC(50~60Hz) 15% 10%
2( ) 24VDC 24VAC(50~60Hz) 25%
2
HUMY3000
HUMY3000
PG
IP67 20mm
200mm
PH
POM
PTFE  ( )
  ( )
IP67 EN 60529
4
20.25~0.5mm
21000mX0.75mm
10 90 140~ ( : )
10 80~
1
0.4
RS-485
6Bar
304L
1,000g
Zone 0 Zone 2 ATEX
3
PG 9
f86.0
f116.0
HUMY 3019
19” 14TE,3HE)(
19”( )
1 230VAC 115VAC(50~60Hz) 15% 10%
2( ) 24VDC 24VAC(50~60Hz) 25%
RS-232 RS-485
500g
FMS400K 3.5 1200( )
GFK( )
H60mm* 116mm
1 000g,
HUMY3019-6-TR HUMY3019 6( )
19”
230/115VAC 24AC/DC
T210*H135*B480mm
2,750g
4
24V AC/DC 115/230V AC
HUMY3019
HUMY300
RELAY
DIN-Rail
PBT
22.5mm X 114.5mm X 99.0mm( )
IP20
0.1%
250g
0.000~0.100% 0.0~90%
Hu-Config
0~999
24
(NO NC)
30VDC 62.5VAC
4~20mA
5
30VDC 62.5VAC
Hu-Config( )
24V AC/DC
10~60
HUMY300
10mm
HUMY
30mm
HUMY3000
5/8 VGA
20
2x ie.
1xPT100
2x
2x
( )
10
19” (48TE 3HE)
2000g
230V/115V AC 24V AC/DC
6Bar
1.4307
1,000g
20 0 ATEX
FM400K 3.5 ( 1200 )
1.4307
(GFK)
1,000g
FMS 400K
FMS 400C
FMS 400P
FMS 400G
( )
(PTFE)
ATEX
D
DG
EG
TG
(20 )
(20 0 )
FG
HUMY3000
HUMY300CTG
IP65
6
HUMY3000
認證
HUM 1                         -
00:
1B: ATEX-
1C: ATEX-
探頭面材質
SENSOR外殼材質
A: 304L( )      B: 316Ti
17 POM( )
21: PTFE
32:
:
出線長度
0003 3
0004: 4
0005: 5
1000: 1000 ( )
: ( )
型式
00: 02:
....
主機型式
T:
S:
E:
型號: HUMY3000
電源
G: AC220V(AC220V DC24V)
F: AC110V(AC110V DC24V)
7
HUM 2              0 0 -
探頭面材質
SENSOR外殼材質
A: 304L( ) B: 316Ti
17: POM( )        21: PTFE        32:
出線長度
0003 3
0004: 4
0005: 5
1000: 1000 ( )
: ( )
型式
00: 02:
固定外箱規格
0:
3: HUMY 3019-3-TR
6: HUMY 3019-6-TR
型號: HUMY3019
HUM 3              0 0 -
探頭面材質
SENSOR外殼材質
A: 304L( )        B: 316Ti
17: POM( )      21: PTFE     32:
出線長度
0003 3
0004: 4
0005: 5
1000: 1000 ( )
: ( )
型式
00: 02:
....
型號: HUMY300
控制器背板數量
01: 1
10: 10
00:
HUMY3019
HUMY300
電源
G: AC220V(AC220V DC24V)
F: AC110V(AC110V DC24V)
10-20
0.5%( )
Mütec
3mm
1
( )
0.1% 0.02%( )
( )
5-10
0.5%( )
8
15
0~
20
0m
m
IR
9
1.
2.
3.
4.
20~40°
5.
傳感器
物料
傳感器
20~40B
HUMY3000
10
1 3
2 4
料倉
PSA